
The Collectible Art Fair
Art, Fairs Hong Kong Arts Centre, Wan Chai Until 16 Nov 2023

Time Out says
Over 300 art pieces highlighting Hong Kong’s merging artistic talents

Focused on nurturing a new generation of talents and enhancing public awareness of local Hong
Kong artists, The Collectible Art Fair will feature over 200 artists and Hong Kong Art School (HKAS)
alumni, showcasing more than 300 works across various media, including paintings, ceramics,
installations, photography, and video. There will also be ceramic cupping workshops on October 22 to
allow visitors to get hands-on with art.

On November 4 and 5, trained junior docents will be available to guide visitors on tours – through
expressing their thoughts on art, this Hong Kong Arts Centre programme aims to expose more
children to artistic interests. Barring necessary event expenses, all proceeds from the fair will be
donated to the HKAS as its development fund, so this is a great chance to do your bit for local artistic
talents!

Written by Catharina Cheung Tuesday 24 October 2023

Details

Event website:
hkac.org.hk/calendar_detail/?u=BIZs8jCVPPs

Address:
Hong Kong Arts Centre
2 Harbour Road, Wan Chai
Hong Kong

Opening hours:
10am-8pm

Dates and times

Thu, 26 Oct 2023 10:00 The Collectible Art Fair

Hong Kong Arts Centre

Fri, 27 Oct 2023 10:00 The Collectible Art Fair

Hong Kong Arts Centre

Sat, 28 Oct 2023 10:00 The Collectible Art Fair

Hong Kong Arts Centre

Sun, 29 Oct 2023 10:00 The Collectible Art Fair

Hong Kong Arts Centre

Mon, 30 Oct 2023 10:00 The Collectible Art Fair

Hong Kong Arts Centre

Tue, 31 Oct 2023 10:00 The Collectible Art Fair

Hong Kong Arts Centre

Wed, 1 Nov 2023 10:00 The Collectible Art Fair

Hong Kong Arts Centre

Thu, 2 Nov 2023 10:00 The Collectible Art Fair

Hong Kong Arts Centre

Fri, 3 Nov 2023 10:00 The Collectible Art Fair

Hong Kong Arts Centre

Sat, 4 Nov 2023 10:00 The Collectible Art Fair

Hong Kong Arts Centre

Show more
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